dalcaionlsoceNoaswn

NN DNDNDNDNDDNDDN
~No o0k~ W DN -~ O

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE/S

AGUILAR TRINIDAD

AMUCHASTEGUI MARIA CRISTINA
ASCOETA ANA VERONICA

ASIS LUIS FRANCISCO

AVILA PAZ ROSA ANGELICA DEL V.
BAIGORRI OCAMPO FRANCISCO JOSE
BECCHIO CLAUDIA MONICA
BELBRUNO GRACIELA TERESA
BELTRAME ALEJANDRA CECILIA
BRIZUELA ANA GABRIELA

BRIZUELA JUAN CARLOS

CARRIZO ANTONIO HERIBERTO
CASTILLO ROLANDO DARIO

CASTRO YANINA GISELE

CENTENO GARCIA FELIPE SAMUEL
CHAMIA JORGE GAMAL ABDEL
CHANAMPA GABRIELA VALERIA
CONTRERAS MARIA DE LAS MERCEDE
CORA BOGANI LAURA JULIA

COURTIS ANA CAROLINA

DE LA VEGA GABRIELA ELIZABETH
DIAZ FERNANDEZ ESTELLY MARY
DIAZ SILVINA DE LAS N.

ELIAS SANCHEZ GUILLERMO EDUARDO
ESPINOSA ALEJANDRA GABRIELA
FLORES CAROLA BEATRIZ

FLORES FABRICIO ANTONIO

DISTRITO: Unico, UNLaR

TIPO DOCUMENTO

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

Padréon Definitivo

29138258
10694558
26178856
29434876
5744985
22714269
21009711
5662579
17532949
25737065
24265447
20972342
22407079
29618319
23660813
14329919
27450392
27052380
29250112
22221084
28087426
29387275
30182776
24362420
20108721
24579547
26054977

- CLAUSTRO: Docente

SECCION: Escribania
Fecha Elecciones: 29/10/2024 - Res. JEG N° 015/24

LEGAJO

5490
1008
1363
4697
45
4654
1852
75
86
2029
1768
3651
3683
4619
1580
1730
4041
5151
4673
178
2001
4742
4241
1674
10413
10395
4730

SEDE O
DELEGACION
DE ORIGEN

Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA

CARRERA

SECRETARN) CENEAAL

URIYERSIDAD NACIONAL

oyt



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

FLORES OMAR ENRIQUE

FONT BLANCA MARIA

FUENTES FRANCIS YAMILA JAEL
GIMENEZ MARTIN MANUEL ANGEL
GOMEZ MALENA

GONZALEZ CARLOS ALBERTO
GUARDIA TRINIDAD AMELIA
HERRERA ARVAY ARCADIO VICENTE
HERRERA GAITAN IVANA CAROLINA
HERRERA SEGOVIA GABRIEL ALBERTO
LOINAZ MONICA RENEE

MARTINEZ MARIO EDUARDO

MICIELI LAURA LILIANA

MOLINA CINTIA GRACIELA

MOLINA FIGUEROA TAMARA SOFIA
MOLINA HUMBERTO ENRIQUE R.
MONTBRUN ALBERTO SALOMON
MORENO CASTRO PATRICIO JAVIER
MORICONI ALEJANDRO ALBERTO
MOYANO VEGA ACIAR ANA LUZ
NIEVAS CASTRO MANUEL ALEJANDRO
NUNEZ LANZILLOTTO ANA GABRIELA
OCAMPO Y COROMINAS GRACIELA
ORONA MARIO DAVID

OROPEL DAVILA CARLOS VICENTE
ORTEGA MARIA JULIETA

ORTIZ FONZALIDA LILIANA BERTA
ORTIZ JOSE LUIS

PAEZ CLOTILDE MABEL

PARISI SANCHEZ JUAN JOSE
PERALTA DE LA FUENTE MARIA INES
PEREZ GIMENEZ PABLO MARIANO
PEREZ MARIO OSCAR

PORRAS ANALIA ROSANA

QUIROGA URIBURU JOSE CAMILO NICOLAS
RIBOLDI JORGE HUGO

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

17891017
12586862
31527244
11761967
28269258
10773686
27201835
14616935
31128564
29964042
20491008
24579328
14476242
26044986
31591202
11859962
13335743
29284171
16863988
30299219
25002146
34328509
18886527
17880047
28777692
33976709
16568376
17386420
22819074
28619331
22443143
24770618
25737916
13694171
11496574
8531343

1827
3555
4587
2349
5291
313
1854
1682
30264
5274
4560
4306
476
1864
5219
495
1995
4348
4029
3975
3553
5184
5105
550
4043
5197
10144
556
4565
1971
604
1538
4469
662
664
670

Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Villa Unién
Capital
Capital
Capital
Catuna
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA

SECRETARN) CENEAAL

URIYERSIDAD NACIONAL

oyt



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

ROBLEDO DIEGO

RODRIGUEZ NOELIA SILVINA
ROMERO CARLOS HORACIO
SALAS MARICEL LORENA
SANTILLAN ESCUDERO ARIEL GONZALO
SOSA ARDITI DANIEL AURELIO
SUFAN DUARTE NADIME JOSEFINA
TAPIA JOSE EDUARDO

TOKEFF GLADYS MA. DE LOS A.
TORRES MARIA NOE

VALLS RODRIGO

VARAS MARIA CAROLINA

VEDIA ADRIAN GUSTAVO

VEGA SALVADOR OMAR

VICENTINI LUCIA LOURDES

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

32280055
31712714
20613755
26171320
29284198
18521257
29424570
17116743
25225034
29604136
32727424
28349376
32561654
18589023
16661061

4720
4035
1769
4674
3733
3668
2054
1361
10374
4080
3868
4312
4291
3478
2046

Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA
ESCRIBANIA

SECRETARN) CENEAAL

URIYERSIDAD NACIONAL

oyt





