

Padrón Definitivo

DISTRITO: Unico, UNLaR - CLAUSTRO: Docente
SECCIÓN: Escribanía

Fecha Elecciones: 29/10/2024 - Res. JEG N° 015/24

	APELLIDO Y NOMBRE/S	TIPO	DOCUMENTO	LEGAJO	SEDE O DELEGACIÓN DE ORIGEN	CARRERA
1	AGUILAR TRINIDAD	DNI	29138258	5490	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
2	AMUCHASTEGUI MARIA CRISTINA	DNI	10694558	1008	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
3	ASCOETA ANA VERONICA	DNI	26178856	1363	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
4	ASIS LUIS FRANCISCO	DNI	29434876	4697	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
5	AVILA PAZ ROSA ANGELICA DEL V.	DNI	5744985	45	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
6	BAIGORRI OCAMPO FRANCISCO JOSE	DNI	22714269	4654	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
7	BECCHIO CLAUDIA MONICA	DNI	21009711	1852	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
8	BELBRUNO GRACIELA TERESA	DNI	5662579	75	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
9	BELTRAME ALEJANDRA CECILIA	DNI	17532949	86	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
10	BRIZUELA ANA GABRIELA	DNI	25737065	2029	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
11	BRIZUELA JUAN CARLOS	DNI	24265447	1768	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
12	CARRIZO ANTONIO HERIBERTO	DNI	20972342	3651	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
13	CASTILLO ROLANDO DARIO	DNI	22407079	3683	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
14	CASTRO YANINA GISELE	DNI	29618319	4619	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
15	CENTENO GARCIA FELIPE SAMUEL	DNI	23660813	1580	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
16	CHAMIA JORGE GAMAL ABDEL	DNI	14329919	1730	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
17	CHANAMPA GABRIELA VALERIA	DNI	27450392	4041	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
18	CONTRERAS MARIA DE LAS MERCEDE	DNI	27052380	5151	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
19	CORA BOGANI LAURA JULIA	DNI	29250112	4673	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
20	COURTIS ANA CAROLINA	DNI	22221084	178	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
21	DE LA VEGA GABRIELA ELIZABETH	DNI	28087426	2001	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
22	DIAZ FERNANDEZ ESTELLY MARY	DNI	29387275	4742	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
23	DIAZ SILVINA DE LAS N.	DNI	30182776	4241	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
24	ELIAS SANCHEZ GUILLERMO EDUARDO	DNI	24362420	1674	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
25	ESPINOSA ALEJANDRA GABRIELA	DNI	20108721	10413	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
26	FLORES CAROLA BEATRIZ	DNI	24579547	10395	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
27	FLORES FABRICIO ANTONIO	DNI	26054977	4730	Capital	ESCRIBANIA


Dña. Celia Romina Briceño
Presidenta Titular
Junta Electoral General
UNLaR


Prof. Santiago H. Pérez
SECRETARIO GENERAL
UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE LA PLATA

28	FLORES OMAR ENRIQUE	DNI	17891017	1827	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
29	FONT BLANCA MARIA	DNI	12586862	3555	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
30	FUENTES FRANCIS YAMILA JAEEL	DNI	31527244	4587	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
31	GIMENEZ MARTIN MANUEL ANGEL	DNI	11761967	2349	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
32	GOMEZ MALENA	DNI	28269258	5291	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
33	GONZALEZ CARLOS ALBERTO	DNI	10773686	313	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
34	GUARDIA TRINIDAD AMELIA	DNI	27201835	1854	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
35	HERRERA ARVAY ARCADIO VICENTE	DNI	14616935	1682	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
36	HERRERA GAITAN IVANA CAROLINA	DNI	31128564	30264	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
37	HERRERA SEGOVIA GABRIEL ALBERTO	DNI	29964042	5274	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
38	LOINAZ MONICA RENEE	DNI	20491008	4560	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
39	MARTINEZ MARIO EDUARDO	DNI	24579328	4306	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
40	MICIELI LAURA LILIANA	DNI	14476242	476	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
41	MOLINA CINTIA GRACIELA	DNI	26044986	1864	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
42	MOLINA FIGUEROA TAMARA SOFIA	DNI	31591202	5219	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
43	MOLINA HUMBERTO ENRIQUE R.	DNI	11859962	495	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
44	MONTBRUN ALBERTO SALOMON	DNI	13335743	1995	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
45	MORENO CASTRO PATRICIO JAVIER	DNI	29284171	4348	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
46	MORICONI ALEJANDRO ALBERTO	DNI	16863988	4029	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
47	MOYANO VEGA ACIAR ANA LUZ	DNI	30299219	3975	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
48	NIEVAS CASTRO MANUEL ALEJANDRO	DNI	25002146	3553	Villa Unión	ESCRIBANIA
49	NUÑEZ LANZILLOTTO ANA GABRIELA	DNI	34328509	5184	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
50	OCAMPO Y COROMINAS GRACIELA	DNI	18886527	5105	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
51	ORONA MARIO DAVID	DNI	17880047	550	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
52	OROPEL DAVILA CARLOS VICENTE	DNI	28777692	4043	Catuna	ESCRIBANIA
53	ORTEGA MARIA JULIETA	DNI	33976709	5197	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
54	ORTIZ FONZALIDA LILIANA BERTA	DNI	16568376	10144	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
55	ORTIZ JOSE LUIS	DNI	17386420	556	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
56	PAEZ CLOTILDE MABEL	DNI	22819074	4565	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
57	PARISI SANCHEZ JUAN JOSE	DNI	28619331	1971	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
58	PERALTA DE LA FUENTE MARIA INES	DNI	22443143	604	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
59	PEREZ GIMENEZ PABLO MARIANO	DNI	24770618	1538	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
60	PEREZ MARIO OSCAR	DNI	25737916	4469	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
61	PORRAS ANALIA ROSANA	DNI	13694171	662	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
62	QUIROGA URIBURU JOSE CAMILO NICOLAS	DNI	11496574	664	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
63	RIBOLDI JORGE HUGO	DNI	8531343	670	Capital	ESCRIBANIA


Dña. Celina Romina Briceño
Presidenta Titular
Junta Electoral General
UNLaR


Prof. Santiago H. Pérez
SECRETARIO GENERAL
UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DE TUCUMANI

64	ROBLEDO DIEGO	DNI	32280055	4720	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
65	RODRIGUEZ NOELIA SILVINA	DNI	31712714	4035	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
66	ROMERO CARLOS HORACIO	DNI	20613755	1769	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
67	SALAS MARICEL LORENA	DNI	26171320	4674	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
68	SANTILLAN ESCUDERO ARIEL GONZALO	DNI	29284198	3733	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
69	SOSA ARDITI DANIEL AURELIO	DNI	18521257	3668	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
70	SUFAN DUARTE NADIME JOSEFINA	DNI	29424570	2054	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
71	TAPIA JOSE EDUARDO	DNI	17116743	1361	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
72	TOKEFF GLADYS MA. DE LOS A.	DNI	25225034	10374	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
73	TORRES MARIA NOE	DNI	29604136	4080	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
74	VALLS RODRIGO	DNI	32727424	3868	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
75	VARAS MARIA CAROLINA	DNI	28349376	4312	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
76	VEDIA ADRIAN GUSTAVO	DNI	32561654	4291	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
77	VEGA SALVADOR OMAR	DNI	18589023	3478	Capital	ESCRIBANIA
78	VICENTINI LUCIA LOURDES	DNI	16661061	2046	Capital	ESCRIBANIA


 Dra. Celia Romina Briceño
 Presidenta Titular
 Junta Electoral General
 UNLar


 Dr. Santiago H. Pérez
 SECRETARIO GENERAL
 UNIVERSIDAD NACIONAL DEL ALTO